5 Gk " 2. L&
w8 T8 . 20 Tz <3
£ Te 8238 22 _ 4o £3 58 £ = £E
S5 3 %% 56 83 3E5 86 E £ 2 2 55
zZ Z <o 00 @aZ >a 8= «2°. »n O [ala ==
ADELAIDE 32,00 1,5m 100PES
AGNETA 70,50 B X 3m 47PES 35PAN QCO 9Ll KH
AGRA Q1,50 B 3m 46PESSPN 34PES 20CO KH
AKERU 154,50 C 29m 3QVI 24CO 18LI 15PES KH
AMANI 124,50 C 32m 80LI 20PAN KH
AMELIA 92,00 B 29m 57PES 43CV KH
AMOS 67,00 B 3m 100PES KH
ANNECY 51,50 1,42 m 100PES ©0.000/4
ANTALYA 31,00 A 3m 100PES KBH
ANTALYA 35,50 A X 3m 100PES KBH
APPLE 72,50 B X 29m 100IFRPES KBH
ARAMIS 70,50 B 3m 100PES KH
ARCH 8700 B 305m 86PES 9CO 5l KH
ARDOUR 9700 C 3m Q1PESSPN QPES KH
ARIEL 76,50 B 3m 100PES KBH <20.000
ARTISAN 75,00 B 31 m 5QPES 23PAN 18CO KH
ASGARD 23,00 X 1.4 m T00PES
ASGARD 41,50 B X 2,8 m 100PES KBH
ASHANTI 175,00 C 293 m 6711 29CV 4CO KH
AURA 51,50 B X 32m TO0PES KH
AURORA 129,00 C 2,8m Q7COSPN 3PESSPN KH
AVID 57,00 B X 3m 8OREPES 20VI KH
AVOCADO 62,00 B X 32m T00IFRPES KBH
AZTEK 65,00 B 2,8 m 100PES KH 40.000/4-5
BANANA 80,00 B X 3m 1OOPESFR KBH 100.000/4
BANKS 70,00 B 3m 100PES KH
BARI 53,00 B 3m 100PES KB
BAYOU 66,00 B 32m 81PES 12CO 7Ll KH
BELMOPAN 85,00 B X 3m TOOPESFR KH
BENARES 78,50 B 3m 72PESSPN 28PES KH
BERRY 85,50 B X X 3m 10OPESFR KBH
BILBAO 116,50 C 2,8m 100LI KH 38.000/3-4
BLAZE 46,50 B 32m T00PES KBH
BLISS 85,00 B 315m 47PES 31PAN 8WO 71l KH
BLUE 67,50 B 295m 100PES KH
BODHY 55,00 B 295 m Q5PES 5l KH
BORIS 24,00 X 1,45m 100PES
BOS 57,00 1,4m 100PES 25.000/4
BOUCLE 30,00 1,5m 100PES

BOWIE 64,50 B 28m 8OPES 20LI KBH 20.000




Naam
Nom

BOY
BRASIL
BRASILC, F, L
BRASILET, E2,V
BREDA
BREEZE
BRUCE
BURST
CACAO
CESAR
CEZANNE
CHARLIE
CINDER
CLAY
CLOUD
COAST
COCONUT
COCOON
CONSTANCE
COSMOS
COWBOY
CREDO
CROCUS
CRU

CRUST
DANTES
DESERT
DITTO
DRIBBEL
DROP
DUKE
DUMAS
DUST
DUVAL
EASE
ECHO
EIFELL
EIFEL

EIFEL

EIFEL

Prix de vente

11,50
13,00
15,50

18,00

Cat vouwgordijnen

Cat. stores bateaux

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

Plomb

1,5m
3m

32m

3m
1,45 m

1,4 m

3m
3m
3m
1,45 m
2,8 m

3m

2,4 m

(0))
c c
= 5
s 5
(2]
S 3
E§
a3 O
100PES
65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
100PES
100PES
100PES

68PES 16COSPN 16PESS
100IFRREPES
100PES

QOPES 10U
100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES
100IFRREPES
87PES 13PAN
100PES

Q5PES Sl
100PES

100PES
100IFRPES
85PES 15VI
87PES 8CO 5l
100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

82PES 18PESCD
8O0PES 20LI
O5PES 21PAN 8LI 6CO
74PES 22PAN 3PA
100PES

60LI 40PES
100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

Dessin
Dessin

40.000/4

KBH
KBH
KH
KH

40.000/4-5

KH

KH
KBH
KH
KBH
40.000/4
KH
KH
KH
KH 80.000/4

KH

100.000/3-4
KBH
KH
KH
KH
KH
KH
40.000
KH
KH
KH
KH
KH
KH

KH



Naam
Nom

EIFEL

EIFEL

EIFEL

EIFEL (POINT CLAIR)
EIFEL (POINT CLAIR)
EIFEL (POINT CLAIR)
EIFEL (POINT CLAIR)
EIFEL (POINT CLAIR)
ELEGANCE

ELLA

EMILY

ENTICING

ETNA

EVALINA

EVORA

FEAST

FELT

FIDELIO

FIDELIO

FLOW

FOND

FOND

FORD

FOUNT

GAIA

GANDI

GEM

GENIAL

GIGI

GINKO

GLOOM

GRAIL

GRAPE

GRECO

GRIMAUD

GUAVA

HAND

HARMONY

HART

HERMES

Adv prijs
Prix de vente

o)
O
o

21,50

29,00
29,00
31,50

36,00
37,50

42,50
53,00
97,00

59,50
41,50

72,50
62,00
129,00
80,50
?1,50

62,00
66,00
30,00
43,00
56,00
2700

80,50
@8,50
76,00
87,00
71,00
57,00
59,50
77,50
77,50
72,50
65,00
65,00
62,00
57,00
86,50
64,50

50,00

Cat vouwgordijnen

Cat. stores bateaux

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

x

x

Plomb

1,.5m
3,04 m
3,04 m
32m
3m
3m
1,.5m
29m
3m
3m
32m
295m
32m
1,4 m
3m
29m
3m

3m

Samenstelling
Composition

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

58CO 42PES
100PP

8OPES 20LI
72PANFR 28PESFR
100PES

100HA

100PES

100WO

67PES 33CO
67PES 33CO
100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

100PES

52REPES 48BIOCO
86PES 7CO 71l
6OPAN 30PES 10LI
100IFRPES

100PES

40CO 30VI 19LI 11 PES
100PES

100PES

100IFRPES

100PES

100PES
100IFRPES

8OPES 20LI
56PES 44CV
81PES 12CO 7L

100PES

Dessin
Dessin

KH

KBH
KBH
KH

KH

KH
KH
KH
KBH

KBH

KH
KBH
KH
KH
KH

KH

KH
KH
KBH
KH
KH

KH
KH
KH

KH

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

25.000/4
25.000/4-5

20.000

30.000/3
30.000/3-4

30.000/4

100.000/5
20.000




S
()

z

Naam

HERRINGBONE
HILTON
HIMBA
HIP
HOLLIS
HORTA
HORTA
HOWL
INTI

IRIS
JADA
JAIPUR
KAHLO
KAIKU
KENDAL
KENDAL
KIwI
KNEE
KUBIK
LEMON
LEXICON
LIME
LINNEA
LIVER
LOCI
LUCCA
LUCE
LYCHEE
MADRID
MALO
MANBA
MANGO
MAORI
MARC
MARLON
MARVEL
MASAI
MAZU
MELANGE

MELON

Adv prijs
Prix de vente

41,50
69,00
65,00
70,00
93,00
36,50
41,50
145,00
65,00
140,00
68,50
82,50
8700
160,00
97,00
65,00

26,00

Cat vouwgordijnen
Cat. stores bateaux

@

> > O w

@

@

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

Plomb

Breedte
Llargeur

N
[ee)
3

1,48 m

2,8m
32m
3m
3m
29m
3m
1,5m
28m

3m

3m
3m
1,5m
1,.5m
3m
3m
295m
1,4 m
3m
28m

3m

1,45 m
1,4 m

3m

3,2m
3m

3m

(o))
c C
= O
35
wv
5 o
e E
o O
n O
Q8PES 21l
100PES

300U 24CO 23PES 12U
/0PES 15COSPN 15PESSPN
Q5PES 5l

100PES

100PES

100PES

53L142CO 2PES 1PAN
100IFRPES

100PES

54PESSPN 46PES
100PES

85LI 15REPES

60PES 40CO

60PES 40CO
100IFRPES

100PES

100PES

100IFRPES

100IFRPES

T0OPESFR

81PES 12CO 7L
QOPES 10PA
100IFRPES

100PES

100PES

68IFRPES 32IFRREPES
100PES

Q3PES 5CO 2PA
42HA 20PA 19PAN 19WO
100IFRPES

100L

67PES 17CO 16l
100OPESBIODEG
100PES

50L1 25WV 15PA 10SE
100

100PES

OIREPES 23CO 16PES

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

Dessin
Dessin

40.000/4
KB
KH 18.000
KH
KH
KH
KH

KH

KH 30.000/4
KH
KH
KH
KH
KH
KBH 40.000/5

KH

KH 500.000
KBH 80.000/4
KH

KH 135.000
KH 100.000/3-4
KH

KH

40.000/4

KBH

KH

KH

KH

KBH 40.000/4
KH

KH

KH

KH



Naam
Nom

MIKADO
MILO
MIRAGE
MOBI
MODEL
MOLLY
MOLLY
MOLTON
MONACO
MONSOON
MOON
MORGANE
MYLADY
NARRA
NATIVE
NATURE
NEPTUNUS
NOTTE
OBSCURA
OBSCURA
OMBRA
OPAL
ORIGINS
ORION
PADUA
PAPAYA
PARIS
PEACH
PEAR

PEARL

PEP
PHYSALIS
PITAYA
PLANCHET
PLATO
PLUM
POMELO
PORTOS
POSEIDON

RAINY

Adv prijs
Prix de vente

72,50
41,50
72,50
39,50
41,50
32,00
70,00
35,00
41,50
75,00
43,00
85,50
130,00
150,00
75,00
72,50
72,50
72,50
25,00
50,50
77,50
82,50

70,00

Cat vouwgordijnen
Cat. stores bateaux

@

O O w

[vs]

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

Plomb

Breedte
Llargeur

w
[N
3

1,4 m

1,48 m
28m
1,4 m
2,8m
1,.5m
1,42'm
295m
1,37 m
28m
32m
32m
3m

3m

2,8m
3m

1,37 m
2,8m
29m

’

295m

29m
3m
3m
1,48 m
29m
29m
3m

29m

3m
1.4 m

29m

Samenstelling
Composition

100IFRPES
100PES
TOOREPES
100PES

100PES
100CO
100CO
100CO
100PES

100PES
100PES

Q7PES 3l

100L

100l

100PES

Q3PES 7Ll
88PES 12
100PES

65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
100PES
100PES
87PESSPN 10PESFIL 3COSPN
85REPES 15PES
100PES
100PESFR
100PES

50SIFR 47,5PESFR 2,5LIFR
100PESFR
83PAN 17LRX
100PES
100IFRPES
100IFRREPES
100PES

31PES 2QAC 22CO 18l
100PESFR
T00IFRREPES
100PES

50CO 50PES

Q2PES 8CO

Dessin
Dessin

KBH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KBH

KH

KH

KBH

KH

KBH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KBH

KBH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KBH

KH

KH

KBH

KH

KH

KH

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

100.000,/4-5

50.000/4

40.000/4-5

40.000/4

80.000/4-5

20.000/4
40.000/4

20.000




Naam
Nom

RIAD

RIB
RIETVELD
RISE

ROA
RODIN
ROOT
ROTHKO
SABLE
SAGE
SAGRES
SAKURA
SAMOA
SHADY
SHEEP
SKY

SLIM
SMOOQTHIE
SOFTIE
SONORA
SORA
SOUK
SOUL
SPARK
SPECTRUM
STELLAR
SUNA
TAIGA
TAMBORA

TARIFA

TAVIRA

TENDER
TERRA
THERMICA
THERMICA
TIBER
TOMATO
TOPAZ
TORPOR

TRACE

Prix de vente

49,00
51,50
59,00
64,00
90,00
124,00
30,00
120,00
40,50
72,50
72,50
41,50
2700
70,00
201,00
88,50
80,00
80,50
72,50
61,00
50,00
145,00
113,50
64,50

144,50
144,50

61,00
76,50
2700
37,50
30,50
78,00
76,50
86,50

76,50

Cat vouwgordijnen
Cat. stores bateaux

O O w

@

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

Plomb

325m

3,05m
1,5m
3m
3m
29m
32m
3m
1,5m
28m
2,8m
3m
3,4 m
32m
3m
3m
3m
3m
3,05 m
29m

3m

3m

3,05m

(o))
c C
= O
T
wv
0o
S o
e E
o O
n O
71PES 29PAN

100PES

58PES 38PAN 4Ll
8O0PES 20LI

100PES

100PES

50PESCD 50REPES
100PES

100REPES

63PES 3711

62CO 18HA QPES 7L 4CV
100PES

100CO

85PES 15PU

Q2PES 8CO

100PES

100PES

100PES

100CO

39LI 20PES 16PAN 13WO
35CO 35PES 15U 15VI
100PES

50PAN 40PES 10WO
100PES

T00PES

Q5PES Sl

65PA 16CO 13PES 3,511 2,5VI

45REPES 36,5PES 12,5CO 6Ll

72PANFR 28PESFR

35L1 35WO 25REPES 5PA

30WORCY 25PES 23PANRCY

22CO
100PES

55PAN 30PES 15WO
65PES 35CO

65PES 35CO

100PES

TOOPESFR

100IFRPES

100PES

6QPES 21CO 10U

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KBH

KH

KH

KBH

KBH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KBH

KBH

KH

KH

KH

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

20.000/3-4

20.000

20.000/3-4

40.000,/3-4

40.000/4.5

80.000/3-4

100.000/4-5



Naam
Nom

TWEED
VENUS
VERGE
VERMEER
VISTA
WILLOW
WINGS
WINGS
WINK
WINSTON

YUzu

Prix de vente

Cat vouwgordijnen

Cat. stores bateaux

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure
Lood

Plomb

Breedte
Llargeur

3m
3m
32m
2,8m
2,8 m

32m

32m

(0))
c c
= 5
s 5
(2]
S 3
E§
a3 O

100PES

Q1PES QPA

100PES

100PES

100PES

45PES 44CO 11PAN
85PES 151

85PES 15LI
TOOREPES

87PES 8CO 5l

100IFRPES

Dessin
Dessin

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

KH

Martindale/Pilling
Martindale /Pilling

100.000,/4-5

70.000/3-4




VOERINGEN
DOUBLURES



Naam
Nom

ASGARD
ASGARD
BORIS
BRASIL
BRASILC, F, L
BRASILET, E2, V
CLAY
CROCUS
FORD

IRIS

MOLLY
MOLLY
MOLTON
OBSCURA
OBSCURA
SOFTIE
TAMBORA
THERMICA
THERMICA

Adv prijs
Prix de vente

N
2 3
o
O

(€
(@]

24,00
18,00
24,00
33,50
41,50
66,50
27,00
30,00
32,00
70,00
35,00
25,00
50,50
70,00
64,50
27,00

37,50

Cat vouwgordijnen

Cat. stores bateaux

Brandvrij
Non feu

Voeringstof
Doublure

x

31 m
3,2m
3m

1,.5m

1,5m
137 m
28m
28m
29m
1,37 m

28m

Samenstelling
Composition

100PES
100PES
100PES
65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
100PES
100IFRPES
100PES
100IFRPES
100CO
100CO
100CO
65PES 35CO
65PES 35CO
100CO
72PANFR 28PESFR
65PES 35CO

65PES 35CO

Dessin
Dessin

KBH

KBH

KBH

KBH

KBH

KBH

KBH
KBH

KBH

Martindale/Pilling

Martindale /Pilling




BRANDWERENDE STOFFEN

TISSUS NON FEU
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APPLE 72,50 B X 29m 100IFRPES KBH
AVOCADO 62,00 B X 32m 100IFRPES KBH
BANANA 80,00 B X 3m TOOPESFR KBH 100.000/4
BELMOPAN 85,00 B X 3m T00PESFR KH
BERRY 85,50 B X 3m T00PESFR KBH
CACAO 77,50 B X 3m 100IFRREPES KH
COCONUT 72,50 B X 32m 100IFRREPES KH
CROCUS 66,50 B X X 3m 100IFRPES KBH
ETNA 72,50 B X 29m 72PANFR 28PESFR KBH
GENIAL 71,00 B X 295m T00IFRPES KH
GRAPE 72,50 B X 3m 100IFRPES KBH
GUAVA 62,00 X 1,4 m 100IFRPES 100.000/5
IRIS 30,00 X X 1,5m T00IFRPES
KIWI 88,50 B X 3m 100IFRPES KBH 40.000/5
LEMON 41,50 X 1,5m 100IFRPES
LEXICON 70,00 B X 3m 100IFRPES KH 500.000
LIME 102,00 C X 3m T00PESFR KBH 80.000/4
LOCI 69,00 B X 3m 100IFRPES KH 13.5000
LYCHEE 93,00 B X 31m 68IFRPES 32IFRREPES KH
MANGO 65,00 B X 3m 100IFRPES KBH
MIKADO 72,50 B X 3,2m 100IFRPES KBH
PAPAYA 72,50 B X 3m T00PESFR KBH
PEACH 72,50 B X 29m 50SIFR 47,5PESFR 2,5 KBH
PEAR 91,50 B X 29m 100PESFR KH 80.000/4-5
PHYSALIS 32,00 B X 3m 100IFRPES KH
PITAYA 67,00 B X 3,3 i 100IFRREPES KBH
PLUM 72,50 B X 3m T00PESFR KBH
POMELO 82,50 B X 315m 100IFRREPES KH
TAMBORA 64,50 B X X 29m 72PANFR 28PESFR KBH
TOMATO 78,00 B X 29m 100PESFR KBH 80.000/3-4
TOPAZ 76,50 B X 32m 100IFRPES KH

YUzZU 77,50 B X 32m 100IFRPES KH




